
Eaton Residential and Light Commercial Generator Panels

Plug on neutral Generator Panels

CBRPM236GEN
(without cover)

Description

Voltage (V)

UPC

Bus Rating 

Generator Breakers
Switch neutral

CSA Listed

Enclosure

Size (Inches)

Catalogue Number

CBRPM236GEN

120/240V
621037004917
200A
60A

Yes

Yes

EEMAC 1

49.00" x 14.38" x 3.88" 

CBRPM236GEN
(with cover)

New Plug on Neutral Version!
A new version of our single phase, three wire, switch 
neutral generator panels is now available! The 
branch breaker section across from the generator 
breaker is now ready to accept Plug-on neutral 
breakers. Along with added adaptability, we have 
other note-worthy features such as the backed out 
neutral and ground screws, common drive types, a 
rigid spine cover and improved twist-outs, to name a 
few. 
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Description

Voltage (V)

UPC

Bus Rating 

Generator Breakers
Switch neutral

CSA Listed

Enclosure

Size (Inches)

Catalogue Number

CBRPL112G3

120/240V

621037004870

125A

30A
Yes

Yes

EEMAC 1

16.75" x 14.38" x 3.88" 

CBRPL130G6

120/240V
621037004900

125A

60A
Yes

Yes

EEMAC 1

29.13" x 14.38" x 3.88" 

CBRPL120G6
120/240V

621037004894 

125A

60A
Yes

Yes

EEMAC 1

21.00" x 14.38" x 3.88" 

CBRPL112G6

120/240V
621037004887

125A

60A

Yes
Yes

EEMAC 1

16.75" x 14.38" x 3.88" 

CBRPL112G3
(without cover)
CBRPL112G3

(with cover)

CBRPL130G6
(without cover)
CBRPL130G6

(with cover)




