Plug on neutral Generator Panels





CBRPM236GEN (with cover)

New Plug on Neutral Version!

A new version of our single phase, three wire, switch neutral generator panels is now available! The branch breaker section across from the generator breaker is now ready to accept Plug-on neutral breakers. Along with added adaptability, we have other note-worthy features such as the backed out neutral and ground screws, common drive types, a rigid spine cover and improved twist-outs, to name a few.



CBRPM236GEN (without cover)

Description	Catalogue Number		
	CBRPM236GEN		
Voltage (V)	120/240V		
UPC	621037004917		
Bus Rating	200A		
Generator Breakers	60A		
Switch neutral	Yes		
CSA Listed	Yes		
Enclosure	EEMAC 1		
Size (Inches)	49.00" x 14.38" x 3.88"		



CBRPL130G6

(without cover)







CBRPL112G3 (without cover)



CBRPL112G3 (with cover)

Description	Catalogue Number			
	CBRPL112G3	CBRPL112G6	CBRPL120G6	CBRPL130G6
Voltage (V)	120/240V	120/240V	120/240V	120/240V
UPC	621037004870	621037004887	621037004894	621037004900
Bus Rating	125A	125A	125A	125A
Generator Breakers	30A	60A	60A	60A
Switch neutral	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
CSA Listed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Enclosure	EEMAC 1	EEMAC 1	EEMAC 1	EEMAC 1
Size (Inches)	16.75" x 14.38" x 3.88"	16.75" x 14.38" x 3.88"	21.00" x 14.38" x 3.88"	29.13" x 14.38" x 3.88"



Eaton 1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, Ohio 44122 Canadian Operations 5050 Mainway Burlington, ON L7L 5Z1 Canada 1-800-268-3578 EatonCanada.ca

© 2019 Eaton All Rights Reserved Printed in Canada Publication No. SA005013EN August 2019

Eaton is a registered trademark of Eaton Corporation. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.